2- 1 6 PC-based Industrial Workstations
IPPC-9100/9103
Introduction
The IPPC-9100/9103 series are designed for applications that require
systems with compact size, all-in-one integration but flexible
expansion. Incorporating Windows CE OS, the IPPC-9100 represants
an  excellent graphics control interface. For advanced system
applications, the IPPC-9103’s Cerelon processor provides powerful

69.50
8.00
Ordering Information
❑❑❑❑❑ IPPC-9100T: 10.4" TFT LCD, 2 half-size ISA slots backplane,
PCM-4865 CPU board (486based) and 80 W power
❑❑❑❑❑ IPPC-9100T-T: IPPC-9100T with touchscreen
❑❑❑❑❑ IPPC-9103T: Industrial Panel PC with 10.4" TFT LCD, 2 half-size
ISA/PCI slots backplane, PCM-9573 CPU board (Cerelon based)
and 80 W power
❑❑❑❑❑ IPPC-9103T-T: IPPC-9103T with touchscreen
Note:
Cut-out dimensions: 315 x 245 (12.4" x 9.6")
1. 800 x 600 SVGA TFT LCD versions now available upon request
2. 2.5" IDE Flash drive  is suggested to install in vibrating